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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/09/2019 a 30/09/2019

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/09/2019      525,000        0,000        0,000      525,000        0,000    8.292,206 
                                           03/09/2019      413,000        0,000        0,000      413,000        0,000    7.879,206 
                                           04/09/2019    1.060,000        0,000        0,000    1.060,000        0,000    6.819,206 
                                           05/09/2019      382,000        0,000        0,000      382,000        0,000    6.437,206 
                                           06/09/2019      814,000        0,000        0,000      814,000        0,000    5.623,206 
                                           09/09/2019      830,000        0,000        0,000      830,000        0,000    4.793,206 
                                           10/09/2019      875,000        0,000        0,000      875,000    7.000,000   10.918,206 
                                           11/09/2019      470,000        0,000        0,000      470,000        0,000   10.448,206 
                                           12/09/2019      417,000        0,000       82,353      499,353        0,000    9.948,853 
                                           13/09/2019      438,000        0,000        0,000      438,000        0,000    9.510,853 
                                           16/09/2019      954,000        0,000        0,000      954,000        0,000    8.556,853 
                                           17/09/2019      244,000        0,000        0,000      244,000        0,000    8.312,853 
                                           18/09/2019    1.413,000        0,000        0,000    1.413,000        0,000    6.899,853 
                                           19/09/2019    1.356,000        0,000        0,000    1.356,000        0,000    5.543,853 
                                           20/09/2019      221,000        0,000        0,000      221,000        0,000    5.322,853 
                                           23/09/2019      848,000        0,000        0,000      848,000        0,000    4.474,853 
                                           24/09/2019      622,000        0,000        0,000      622,000        0,000    3.852,853 
                                           25/09/2019    1.039,000        0,000        0,000    1.039,000        0,000    2.813,853 
                                           26/09/2019    1.053,000        0,000        0,000    1.053,000    7.000,000    8.760,853 
                                           27/09/2019      884,000        0,000       35,294      919,294        0,000    7.841,559 
                                           30/09/2019      390,000        0,000        0,000      390,000        0,000    7.451,559 
      Total DIESEL                                      15.248,000        0,000      117,647   15.365,647   14.000,000              

Total                                                   15.248,000        0,000      117,647   15.365,647   14.000,000              

====================================================================================================================================

PRONIM AF - Emissao: 09/10/2019 as 15h12min - Duracao: 0h00m00seg (4)


